Report Date
06/12/2018
06/12/2018
06/12/2018

06/12/2018

06/12/2018

06/13/2018

Case #

UP-00772-18
UP-00773-18
UP-00774-18

UP-00775-18

UP-00776-18

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type Disposition
PROPERTY LOST A6
MEDICAL EMERG-ILLNESS M5 CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION

(CBI)

BACKGROUND CHECK A4 CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

PROPERTY DAMAGE S5  CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CRIMINAL SEX ACT INVESTIGATION PENDING

5

Location

GROUNDS

CULKIN HALL (BLDG 26)
UNIVERSITY POLICE

SHELDON HALL (BLDG
1)

ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)
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Street
SWEET RD
IROQUOIS TRAIL

GEO
WASHINGTON
BLVD
ONONDAGA
CIRCLE



