SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date 06/12/2018	Case # UP-00772-18	Incident Type PROPERTY LOST A6	Disposition	Location GROUNDS	Street
06/12/2018	UP-00773-18	MEDICAL EMERG-ILLNESS M5	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	CULKIN HALL (BLDG 26)	SWEET RD
06/12/2018	UP-00774-18	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
06/12/2018	UP-00775-18	PROPERTY DAMAGE S5	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	SHELDON HALL (BLDG 1)	GEO WASHINGTON BLVD
06/12/2018	UP-00776-18	CRIMINAL SEX ACT	INVESTIGATION PENDING	ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
	Report Date Count:	5			